929 LIGHTING

170026 - SIX LIGHT WALL PENDANT

170026 AN

170026 WI

Dimensions
Width

Height

Chain

Wire Length

Max. Hanging Length

Weight

Finish & Material

Finish

Material

Glass/Shade
Glass

Wattage

# Bulbs

Bulbs Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Bulbs Included

Certification
UL and CUL Listed

Item Number
SKU'S

194,
2%
60"
120"

77"
13.45 Ibs

AN - Antique Nickel
MB - Matte Black
WI - Weathered Iron

Metal

No

6-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
60W

120V

No

Dry Location

170026 AN
170026 MB
170026 WI

Superior Value in High Quality Lighting



